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NAME: ___________________________________________________________________________  UNT ID Number: ________________________________________________________________ 

Core Curriculum Recommendations – 42 Hours  

Core Requirements TCCNS # UNTD # Course  Hrs Grade  Course/Term  

Communication 1 ENGL 1301 ENGL 1313 College Writing I *(C or better required) 3   

Communication 2 ENGL 2311 TECM 2700 Technical Writing *(C or better required) 3   

Mathematics MATH 2342 MATH 1680 Elementary Probability & Statistics 3   

Life & Physical Sciences 1 Varies Varies Any Course in Foundation Area 3   

Life & Physical Sciences 2 Varies Varies Any Course in Foundation Area 3   

Language, Philosophy, & Culture Varies Varies Any Course in Foundation Area 3   

Creative Arts Varies Varies Any Course in Foundation Area 3   

American History 1 HIST 1301 HIST 2610 US History to 1865 3   

American History 2 HIST 1302 HIST 2620 US History 1865 to Present 3   

Government & Political Science 1 GOVT 2305 PSCI 1040 American Government: Laws & Institutions 3   

Government & Political Science 2 GOVT 2306 PSCI 1050 American Government: Process & Policy 3   

Social & Behavioral Science ECON 2301 ECON 1110 Macroeconomics 3   

Component Area 1 SPCH 1311 COMM 1010 Introduction to Communication 3   

Component Area 2 BUSI 1301 BUSI 1340 Managing the Business Enterprise 3   

Business Core Requirements – 48 Total Hours                                                                                                             *Must maintain a Major GPA of 2.0 or better 

Business Core (48 Hours) 
TCCNS # UNTD # Course Name Hrs Grade Course/Term 

ECON 2302 ECON 1100 Microeconomics 3   

ECON 2301 ECON 1110 Macroeconomics 3   

SPCH 1311 COMM 1010 Introduction to Communication 3   

MATH 2342 

MATH 1325 

MATH 1680 

MATH 1190 

Choose 1: Elementary Probability & Statistics 

                    Business Calculus                                    *Prerequisite MATH 1100 
3 
3 

  

BCIS 1405 BCIS 2610 Intro to Computers in Business              *Prerequisite MATH 1100 or 1680 3   

ACCT 2301 ACCT 2010 Accounting Principles I                             *Prerequisite MATH 1100 or 1680 3   

ACCT 2302 ACCT 2020 Accounting Principles II                                              *Prerequisite ACCT 2010 3   

UNTD only DSCI 2710 Data Description & Analysis 3   

UNTD only BLAW 3430 Legal & Ethical Environment of Business   *Prerequisite PSCI 1040, 1050 3   

UNTD only BCIS 3610 Basic Information Systems                                          *Prerequisite BCIS 2610 3   

UNTD only MKTG 3650 Foundations of Marketing Practice                 *Prerequisite Junior Standing 3   

UNTD only DSCI 3710 Business Statistics                                                         *Prerequisite DSCI 2710 3   

UNTD only FINA 3770 Finance                                                                 *Prerequisite ACCT 2010, 2020 3   

UNTD only MGMT 3720 Organizational Behavior 3   

UNTD only MGMT 3830 Operations Management                                             *Prerequisite DSCI 2710 3   

UNTD only BUSI 4940 Business Policy                                   *Prerequisite: Graduating Seniors Only 3   

Business Major Requirements (36 Hours) 

Accounting Major (36 hours) 

TCCNS # UNTD # Course Name Hrs Grade Course/Term 

ENGL 2311 TECM 2700 Technical Writing                                                        *Prerequisite ENGL 1313 3   

UNTD only ACCT 3110 Intermediate Accounting I                                        *Prerequisite ACCT 2020 3   

UNTD only ACCT 3270 Cost Accounting                                                            *Prerequisite ACCT 2020 3   

UNTD only ACCT 4300 Federal Income Taxation                                           *Prerequisite ACCT 2020 3   

UNTD only ACCT 3120 Intermediate Accounting II                                       *Prerequisite ACCT 3110 3   

UNTD only ACCT 4100 Accounting Systems                                                    *Co-requisite ACCT 3120 3   

UNTD only ACCT 4140 Advanced Accounting Principles                             *Prerequisite ACCT 3120 3   

UNTD only ACCT 4270 Advanced Cost Accounting                                        *Prerequisite ACCT 3270 3   

UNTD only ACCT 4350 Advanced Income Taxation                                       *Prerequisite ACCT 4300 3   

UNTD only ACCT 4400 Auditing                                      *Prerequisite ACCT 3120, 4100, BLAW 3430  3   

UNTD only ACCT 4410 Auditing Evidence                                  *Prerequisite ACCT 4400, DSCI 3710 3   

UNTD only MGMT 3330 Communicating in Business 3   
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Electives/Minor – Not Required (However, Additional hours may be required based on coursework completed above.  120+ total hours needed for 
graduation) 

General Electives 

Course Hrs Grade Course/Term 

Minor, Certificate or General Elective (if needed) 3   

Minor, Certificate or General Elective (if needed) 3   

UNT Dallas Degree Requirements: 
Requirement Complete 
120 hours (minimum) required for degree completion  
Residency Requirement – At least 30 hours must be completed at UNT Dallas  
42 Advanced Hours (3XXX or 4XXX) – 24 advanced hours must be completed at UNT Dallas  
UNT GPA 2.0 or higher required  
Cumulative GPA 2.0 or higher required  
Accounting GPA 2.0 or higher required (C or better required in all Business Courses)  

 

BBA in Accounting Suggested 4-Year Plan 

Semester 1 

ENGL 1313 

MATH 1680 

PSCI 1040 

ECON 1100 

ART 1300 

 

Semester 5 

DSCI 3710 

BLAW 3430 

BCIS 3610 

ACCT 3110 

ACCT 3270 

Semester 2 

TECM 2700 

CHEM 1360 

PSCI 1050 

ECON 1110 

BUSI 1340 

 

Semester 6 

FINA 3770 

MKTG 3650 

ACCT 3120 

ACCT 4100 

ACCT 4300 

Semester 3 

HIST 2610 

BIOL 1132 

ENGL 2220 

BCIS 2610 

ACCT 2010 

 

Semester 7 

ACCT 4400 

MGMT 3330 

MGMT 3830 

MGMT 3720 

Elective Any Level 

Semester 4 

HIST 2620 

COMM 1010 

DSCI 2710 

ACCT 2020 

Elective Any Level 

 

Semester 8 

BUSI 4940 

ACCT 4270 

ACCT 4350 

ACCT 4410 

ACCT 4140 

 


	NAME: 
	UNT ID Number: 
	Grade3: 
	CourseTerm3: 
	Grade3_2: 
	CourseTerm3_2: 
	Grade3_3: 
	CourseTerm3_3: 
	Grade3_4: 
	CourseTerm3_4: 
	Grade3_5: 
	CourseTerm3_5: 
	Grade3_6: 
	CourseTerm3_6: 
	Grade3_7: 
	CourseTerm3_7: 
	Grade3_8: 
	CourseTerm3_8: 
	Grade3_9: 
	CourseTerm3_9: 
	Grade3_10: 
	CourseTerm3_10: 
	Grade3_11: 
	CourseTerm3_11: 
	Grade3_12: 
	CourseTerm3_12: 
	Grade3_13: 
	CourseTerm3_13: 
	Grade3_14: 
	CourseTerm3_14: 
	Grade3_15: 
	CourseTerm3_15: 
	Grade3_16: 
	CourseTerm3_16: 
	Grade3_17: 
	CourseTerm3_17: 
	Grade3 3: 
	CourseTerm3 3: 
	Grade3_18: 
	CourseTerm3_18: 
	Grade3_19: 
	CourseTerm3_19: 
	Grade3_20: 
	CourseTerm3_20: 
	Grade3_21: 
	CourseTerm3_21: 
	Grade3_22: 
	CourseTerm3_22: 
	Grade3_23: 
	CourseTerm3_23: 
	Grade3_24: 
	CourseTerm3_24: 
	Grade3_25: 
	CourseTerm3_25: 
	Grade3_26: 
	CourseTerm3_26: 
	Grade3_27: 
	CourseTerm3_27: 
	Grade3_28: 
	CourseTerm3_28: 
	Grade3_29: 
	CourseTerm3_29: 
	Grade3_30: 
	CourseTerm3_30: 
	Grade3_31: 
	CourseTerm3_31: 
	Grade3_32: 
	CourseTerm3_32: 
	Grade3_33: 
	CourseTerm3_33: 
	Grade3_34: 
	CourseTerm3_34: 
	Grade3_35: 
	CourseTerm3_35: 
	Grade3_36: 
	CourseTerm3_36: 
	Grade3_37: 
	CourseTerm3_37: 
	Grade3_38: 
	CourseTerm3_38: 
	Grade3_39: 
	CourseTerm3_39: 
	Grade3_40: 
	CourseTerm3_40: 
	Grade3_41: 
	CourseTerm3_41: 
	Grade3_42: 
	CourseTerm3_42: 
	Grade3_43: 
	CourseTerm3_43: 
	Complete120 hours minimum required for degree completion: 
	CompleteResidency Requirement  At least 30 hours must be completed at UNT Dallas: 
	Complete42 Advanced Hours 3XXX or 4XXX  24 advanced hours must be completed at UNT Dallas: 
	CompleteUNT GPA 20 or higher required: 
	CompleteCumulative GPA 20 or higher required: 
	CompleteAccounting GPA 20 or higher required C or better required in all Business Courses: 


